

County Surveyor \$100 Sustaining Member \$150 Affiliate Member \$50

Your canceled check and the top portion of this form are your receipts unless you request otherwise

A PROMPT RESPONSE IS APPRECIATED!

Retain the top half of this form for your records

Wisconsin County Surveyors Association, Inc. 2021 Membership Dues

County Surveyor \$100	Sustaining Member \$150	Affiliate Member \$50
County Surveyors check all items	that apply: 🗌 Appointed 📄 Elected	Full-time Part-time
Make check payable to: Wisconsi	in County Surveyors Association, Inc.	
<i>Mail to:</i> Tom Carlson, WCSA Trea WI 54751	surer/Dunn County Surveyor, 3001 US F	Iwy 12 East, Ste 240A, Menomonie
Name:(please print)	County:	
County Surveyor Mailing	Address:	
City:	State:	Zip:
Office Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Web site address:		